The Unit Budget of Fiscal Information Agency, Ministry of Finance

Table for Annual Expenditures by Agency

Current and Capital Account

FY 2022

Unit: Thousand NT$

Category

Account

Budget for Current
Fiscal Year

Budget for Last
Fiscal Year

Change Between Current
and Last Fiscal Year

10

11

0017000000
Ministry of Finance

0017600000
Fiscal Information
Agency,Ministry of Finance

4017600000
Finance

4017600100
General Administration

4017601000
Financial Information Business

4017609000
Buildings,Structures and
Equipment

4017609011
Transportation Equipment

4017609800
The First Reserve Fund

1,549,904

1,549,904

414,391

1,134,269

70

70

1,174

1,536,023

1,536,023

408,289

1,126,560

1,174

13,881

13,881

6,102

7,709

70

70




